Record #
EXB-22-58
EXB-22-54
EXB-22-55
EXB-22-57
EXB-22-59
EXB-22-60
EXB-22-61
EXB-22-62
EXB-22-63
EXB-22-64
EXB-22-65
EXB-22-67
EXB-22-69
EXB-22-70
EXB-22-97
EXB-22-71
EXB-22-73
EXB-22-72
EXB-22-75
EXB-22-77
EXB-22-78
EXB-22-79
EXB-22-81
EXB-22-82
EXB-22-83
EXB-22-84
EXB-22-85
EXB-22-86
EXB-22-107
EXB-22-87
EXB-22-88
EXB-22-89
EXB-22-90

Record Type

Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express

Applicant
Thomas Leighton
Neal Holmgren
Bruce A Junior
John MacDonald
Adam Glenn
Mark Melchionda
Greg Mazares
Constance Morrison
Mirzohdjon Mahmudov
Greg Mazares
Greg Mazares
Joseph Reilly
Adam Glenn
Adam Glenn
CRAIG BISHOP
Joseph Reilly
Jason Stoots

Kyle Cabral

Dean Fraser
William Seariac
Greg Mazares
Carissa Langella
Greg Mazares

Long Roofing of Massachus

Russell Cazeault
Michael T McMahon
Adam Glenn

Kyle Cabral

Paul Degray

Paul Degray

Russell Cazeault
Window Nation LLC
kent persson

Street No Street Name

40
60
27
11
44
28
165
49
56
1
105
31
60
9
11
124
20
1206
69
51
5
11
9
59

10

100
47
349
141
40

DESERET DR

OLD DAM RD
WING RD
FORETOP RD
CRANBERRY RD
OAKBLUFF RD
COUNTY RD

HEAD OF THE BAY RD
THORNE RD
SETTLERS WAY
VILLAGE DR
SHAKER DR
CLUBHOUSE DR
WING RD
SHEARWATER DR
CLAY POND RD
DIANDY RD
COUNTY RD

CLAY POND RD
CANAL ST

LUIGI AVE

HOLLY CIR
ROLLING OAKS DR
ADAMS ST
CAPTAINS ROW
WARREN RD
MASHNEE RD
HARLOW FARM RD
PURITAN RD
LAFAYETTE AVE
WILLISTON RD
Barlows Landing Rd
PLEASANT ST

Owner Name

GAYLE M COUGHLIN

WENDY A SCANDURRA
DIANE M VALLIERE
JOHNSTON FINANCIAL TRUST
ANN M SORRENTI

Mr. Cory Stephens/Ms. Amy Atwo

PARSONS REALTY TRUST
Constance Morrison
JANE C HAPENNY

TRS OF GUREVICH TRUST
Rachel Renaud

LAURIE J COTTON
LAURA E AKERBLOM
GAIL D CAPUANO

Peter Bilodeau

Kraig Bogle

GALLIGAN LIVING TRUST
Donald Paradis
BARBARA V FITZMAURICE TRUST
William Seariac

RB & MJ KEEN TRUST
MICHAEL N RENACCIO
KATHLEEN E SMITH
Scott Macleod

WU-TEH HSIANG
SHADER HERSCH TR
KELLY A COYE

Nicholas Gerstenkorn
Paul Carreiro

Snider Barbara

Tom Greene

James Powell

George Thomas

Date Submitted

2/4/2022 19:57 Solar

2/1/2022 17:35 Solar

2/2/2022 16:18 Solar

2/4/2022 14:09 Windows/Doors

2/4/2022 22:50 Insulation

2/5/2022 14:59 Roof

2/7/2022 17:14 Windows/Doors

2/7/2022 18:54 Shed over 200sf

2/7/2022 19:18 Roof

2/7/2022 19:38 Windows/Doors

2/7/2022 19:46 Windows/Doors

2/8/2022 16:42 Insulation

2/8/2022 18:29 Insulation

2/8/2022 18:40 Insulation
2/22/2022 12:22 Insulation
2/10/2022 14:49 Insulation
2/10/2022 20:46 Solar
2/10/2022 19:12 Insulation
2/11/2022 13:06 Roof
2/11/2022 17:19 Windows/Doors
2/12/2022 14:33 Windows/Doors
2/14/2022 19:12 Windows/Doors
2/14/2022 19:38 Windows/Doors
2/14/2022 20:55 Roof
2/15/2022 14:16 Solar
2/15/2022 15:11 Insulation
2/15/2022 18:38 Insulation
2/15/2022 19:54 Insulation
2/28/2022 13:00 Solar
2/16/2022 13:19 Solar
2/16/2022 14:21 Roof
2/16/2022 15:27 Windows/Doors
2/17/2022 14:01 Roof

Type of Proposed W Estimated Record Sta

70163.1 Active
46246 Active
40000 Active

10444.64 Active
3054 Active
13650 Active
14479 Active
6000 Active
28000 Active
6772 Active
9909 Active
2031 Active
9239 Active
2262 Active
3479 Active
3837 Active
27844 Active

2173.17 Active

18200 Active

300 Active
8280 Active
2800 Active
14728 Active
23796 Active
45418 Active
3049 Active
2849 Active

4785.28 Active
31000 Active
27000 Active
11345 Active
14365 Active
12650 Active



EXB-22-91
EXB-22-92
EXB-22-93
EXB-22-94
EXB-22-95
EXB-22-96
EXB-22-98
EXB-22-99
EXB-22-100
EXB-22-101
EXB-22-102
EXB-22-103
EXB-22-104
EXB-22-105
EXB-22-106
EXB-22-109
EXB-22-111
EXB-22-113

Record #
B-22-59
B-22-55
B-22-41
B-22-42
B-22-38
B-22-58
B-22-44
B-22-47
B-22-56
B-22-45
B-22-46
B-22-50
B-22-49
B-22-48

Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express

Record Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

kent persson
Andre Tameirao
Chris Podrecca
Michael Schneider
Jennifer Simons
Jennifer Simons
Steve Kelly

Robert Rostocka
Daniel Gibbs
CRAIG BISHOP
Greg Mazares
Greg Mazares
Greg Mazares
Greg Mazares
James Dimopoulos
Adam Glenn
Ronald Manzone
Armen Safaryan

Applicant

Paul Ricciardi
William Donovan
George Avery
Theodore S. Pomeroy
Domenic Venturelli
Stephen Devlin
Peter Hopple
Rodney Elliott
John Farkas
Thomas Remmes
Vincent Malone
Heather Bankston
Glassman Steven
paul kelleher

14
44
44
180
44
10
106
20
23
3
37
37
4
46
21
2
56
740

Street No
871
4
1
6
5
29
18
118
13
170
1052
80
749
21

NORTH SHORE RD
WILSON AVE
PURITAN RD
SHORE RD
PRESIDENTS RD
INDIAN TRAIL
CANAL ST
WESTVIEW ST
ANDREW RD
GRASSLANDS LN
SHIPS VIEW TERR
WEATHERDECK DR
NICK VEDDER RD
MIRASOL DR
HARWOOD DR
VINEYARD CIR
LONG HILLRD
COUNTY RD

Street Name
SCENIC HIGHWAY
DOGWOOD RD
NUOVO DR
FIELDWOOD DR
ZOLI LN

ELM AVE

WINGS NECK RD
WATERHOUSE RD
KENDALL RAE PL
CLAY POND RD
SANDWICH RD
OFF COUNTY RD
Head of the Bay Road
SHAWMUT RD

JANICE E BERNS

KERRY A DERBY

LAURIE A GRANDMONT
Dave Neil

Dale Carberry

John Goulos

Peter Doucette

C/O MGMT CONCEPTS INC
THOMAS A MULDOON lli
Frank Guerra

Meredith Chamers

Bob BOUDREAU
DOUGLAS SCHAEJBE
Vilija Lescinskis

JOHN R STRATTON
KAREN L FLEMING

Ron Manzone
MARTHA A OBRIEN

Owner Name

Batstone LLC

WIJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T
Susan Scribner

LAURA TONELLO

HARRIET DRAPER

TAMI M TRASK

Jeffery Lang

OTTO TR ABBEYFIELD REALTY TR
RM53 Holdings LLC

CLAY POND BOURNE ACQUIS LLC
Stuart Coggeshall

HEATHER R BANKSTON
Glassman Steve

Tucker Lance &Sheila B TRS

2/17/2022 14:12
2/18/2022 14:06

2/19/2022 13:17 Wood/Pellet/Coal S

2/21/2022 13:56
2/21/2022 19:31
2/21/2022 19:42
2/22/2022 14:45
2/22/2022 18:00
2/23/2022 13:31
2/25/2022 15:29
2/25/2022 19:06
2/25/2022 19:13
2/25/2022 19:18
2/25/2022 19:22
2/28/2022 12:11
2/28/2022 17:41
2/28/2022 19:41
2/28/2022 23:04

Date Submitted
2/23/2022 19:56
2/19/2022 0:54
2/4/2022 15:19
2/7/2022 11:57
2/2/2022 13:28
2/21/2022 17:08
2/9/2022 15:06
2/13/2022 14:56
2/20/2022 17:02
2/10/2022 17:38
2/11/2022 16:11
2/14/2022 14:21
2/13/2022 22:08
2/13/2022 16:34

Roof
Siding

Roof

Roof

Roof

Solar

Insulation

Roof

Insulation
Windows/Doors
Windows/Doors
Windows/Doors
Windows/Doors
Insulation
Insulation

Shed over 200sf
Roof

Type of Proposed W Estimated Record Sta

Windows/Doors

Kitchen/ bathroom

Addition
Alterations

Kitchen/ bathroom

Addition

Existing Building
Alterations

New Construction
Alterations

Other

Existing Building
Addition

New Construction

12650 Active
6000 Active
2000 Active
3000 Active

16940 Active

53500 Active
4862 Active
8076 Active

10850 Active
8115 Active
8213 Active

34738 Active
6531 Active
5187 Active
3421 Active
4317 Active

25000 Active

22000 Active

26500 Active
50000 Active
160000 Active
30000 Active
37285 Active
16540112 Active
120000 Active
20000 Active
10000000 Active
75000 Active
5000 Active
200000 Active
30000 Active
1175000 Active



B-22-51
B-22-52
B-22-53
B-22-57
B-22-54
B-22-60
B-22-61

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

William Donovan

Chris Mackwell

William Schmitz

James McGill

Neville Pohl

Elizabeth Oa€™Doherty
ANTHONY CAPELLE

100
75
41

1221
25
17

DOGWOOD RD
DR JULIUS KELLEY
PURITAN RD
DEPOT RD
COUNTY RD
CLAY POND RD
SYCAMORE AVE

WJD FOUR DOGWOOD ROAD REV(
C/O REALTY RESOURCES MNGT
William & Tracy Oneil

Amy Cummings

Martin Neville Pohl

Elizabeth Oa€™doherty

Amanda Bongiovanni

2/14/2022 19:07 Kitchen/ bathroom
2/16/2022 15:05 Water Damage
2/18/2022 16:16 Alterations
2/21/2022 14:10 Pool - In Ground
2/18/2022 22:20 Accessory Building
2/27/2022 19:22 Kitchen/ bathroom
2/28/2022 19:11 Other

58400 Active
10000 Active
12500 Active
50625 Active
10000 Active

5000 Active
23850 Active



