Record #	Record Type	Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Date Submitted	Type of Proposed V	Estimated Record Sta
EXB-22-58	Building- Express	Thomas Leighton	40	DESERET DR	GAYLE M COUGHLIN	2/4/2022 19:57	Solar	70163.1 Active
EXB-22-54	Building- Express	Neal Holmgren	60	OLD DAM RD	WENDY A SCANDURRA	2/1/2022 17:35	Solar	46246 Active
EXB-22-55	Building- Express	Bruce A Junior	27	WING RD	DIANE M VALLIERE	2/2/2022 16:18	Solar	40000 Active
EXB-22-57	Building- Express	John MacDonald	11	FORETOP RD	JOHNSTON FINANCIAL TRUST	2/4/2022 14:09	Windows/Doors	10444.64 Active
EXB-22-59	Building- Express	Adam Glenn	44	CRANBERRY RD	ANN M SORRENTI	2/4/2022 22:50	Insulation	3054 Active
EXB-22-60	Building- Express	Mark Melchionda	28	OAKBLUFF RD	Mr. Cory Stephens/Ms. Amy Atwo	2/5/2022 14:59	Roof	13650 Active
EXB-22-61	Building- Express	Greg Mazares	165	COUNTY RD	PARSONS REALTY TRUST	2/7/2022 17:14	Windows/Doors	14479 Active
EXB-22-62	Building- Express	Constance Morrison	49	HEAD OF THE BAY RD	Constance Morrison	2/7/2022 18:54	Shed over 200sf	6000 Active
EXB-22-63	Building- Express	Mirzohdjon Mahmudov	56	THORNE RD	JANE C HAPENNY	2/7/2022 19:18	Roof	28000 Active
EXB-22-64	Building- Express	Greg Mazares	1	SETTLERS WAY	TRS OF GUREVICH TRUST	2/7/2022 19:38	Windows/Doors	6772 Active
EXB-22-65	Building- Express	Greg Mazares	105	VILLAGE DR	Rachel Renaud	2/7/2022 19:46	Windows/Doors	9909 Active
EXB-22-67	Building- Express	Joseph Reilly	31	SHAKER DR	LAURIE J COTTON	2/8/2022 16:42	Insulation	2031 Active
EXB-22-69	Building- Express	Adam Glenn	60	CLUBHOUSE DR	LAURA E AKERBLOM	2/8/2022 18:29	Insulation	9239 Active
EXB-22-70	Building- Express	Adam Glenn	9	WING RD	GAIL D CAPUANO	2/8/2022 18:40	Insulation	2262 Active
EXB-22-97	Building- Express	CRAIG BISHOP	11	SHEARWATER DR	Peter Bilodeau	2/22/2022 12:22	Insulation	3479 Active
EXB-22-71	Building- Express	Joseph Reilly	124	CLAY POND RD	Kraig Bogle	2/10/2022 14:49	Insulation	3837 Active
EXB-22-73	Building- Express	Jason Stoots	20	DIANDY RD	GALLIGAN LIVING TRUST	2/10/2022 20:46	Solar	27844 Active
EXB-22-72	Building- Express	Kyle Cabral	1206	COUNTY RD	Donald Paradis	2/10/2022 19:12	Insulation	2173.17 Active
EXB-22-75	Building- Express	Dean Fraser	69	CLAY POND RD	BARBARA V FITZMAURICE TRUST	2/11/2022 13:06	Roof	18200 Active
EXB-22-77	Building- Express	William Seariac	51	CANAL ST	William Seariac	2/11/2022 17:19	Windows/Doors	300 Active
EXB-22-78	Building- Express	Greg Mazares	5	LUIGI AVE	RB & MJ KEEN TRUST	2/12/2022 14:33	Windows/Doors	8280 Active
EXB-22-79	Building- Express	Carissa Langella	11	HOLLY CIR	MICHAEL N RENACCIO	2/14/2022 19:12	Windows/Doors	2800 Active
EXB-22-81	Building- Express	Greg Mazares	9	ROLLING OAKS DR	KATHLEEN E SMITH	2/14/2022 19:38	Windows/Doors	14728 Active
EXB-22-82	Building- Express	Long Roofing of Massachus	59	ADAMS ST	Scott Macleod	2/14/2022 20:55	Roof	23796 Active
EXB-22-83	Building- Express	Russell Cazeault	9	CAPTAINS ROW	WU-TEH HSIANG	2/15/2022 14:16	Solar	45418 Active
EXB-22-84	Building- Express	Michael T McMahon	10	WARREN RD	SHADER HERSCH TR	2/15/2022 15:11	Insulation	3049 Active
EXB-22-85	Building- Express	Adam Glenn	1	MASHNEE RD	KELLY A COYE	2/15/2022 18:38	Insulation	2849 Active
EXB-22-86	Building- Express	Kyle Cabral	8	HARLOW FARM RD	Nicholas Gerstenkorn	2/15/2022 19:54	Insulation	4785.28 Active
EXB-22-107	Building- Express	Paul Degray	100	PURITAN RD	Paul Carreiro	2/28/2022 13:00	Solar	31000 Active
EXB-22-87	Building- Express	- ·	47	LAFAYETTE AVE	Snider Barbara	2/16/2022 13:19	Solar	27000 Active
EXB-22-88	Building- Express	Russell Cazeault	349	WILLISTON RD	Tom Greene	2/16/2022 14:21	Roof	11345 Active
EXB-22-89	- '	Window Nation LLC	141	Barlows Landing Rd	James Powell	2/16/2022 15:27	Windows/Doors	14365 Active
EXB-22-90	Building- Express	kent persson	40	PLEASANT ST	George Thomas	2/17/2022 14:01	Roof	12650 Active

EXB-22-91	Building- Express kent persson	14	NORTH SHORE RD	JANICE E BERNS	2/17/2022 14:12 Roof	12650 Active
EXB-22-92	Building- Express Andre Tameirao	44	WILSON AVE	KERRY A DERBY	2/18/2022 14:06 Siding	6000 Active
EXB-22-93	Building- Express Chris Podrecca	44	PURITAN RD	LAURIE A GRANDMONT	2/19/2022 13:17 Wood/Pellet/Coal S	2000 Active
EXB-22-94	Building- Express Michael Schneide	r 180	SHORE RD	Dave Neil	2/21/2022 13:56 Roof	3000 Active
EXB-22-95	Building- Express Jennifer Simons	44	PRESIDENTS RD	Dale Carberry	2/21/2022 19:31 Roof	16940 Active
EXB-22-96	Building- Express Jennifer Simons	10	INDIAN TRAIL	John Goulos	2/21/2022 19:42 Roof	53500 Active
EXB-22-98	Building- Express Steve Kelly	106	CANAL ST	Peter Doucette	2/22/2022 14:45 Solar	4862 Active
EXB-22-99	Building- Express Robert Rostocka	20	WESTVIEW ST	C/O MGMT CONCEPTS INC	2/22/2022 18:00 Insulation	8076 Active
EXB-22-100	Building- Express Daniel Gibbs	23	ANDREW RD	THOMAS A MULDOON III	2/23/2022 13:31 Roof	10850 Active
EXB-22-101	Building- Express CRAIG BISHOP	3	GRASSLANDS LN	Frank Guerra	2/25/2022 15:29 Insulation	8115 Active
EXB-22-102	Building- Express Greg Mazares	37	SHIPS VIEW TERR	Meredith Chamers	2/25/2022 19:06 Windows/Doors	8213 Active
EXB-22-103	Building- Express Greg Mazares	37	WEATHERDECK DR	Bob BOUDREAU	2/25/2022 19:13 Windows/Doors	34738 Active
EXB-22-104	Building- Express Greg Mazares	4	NICK VEDDER RD	DOUGLAS SCHAEJBE	2/25/2022 19:18 Windows/Doors	6531 Active
EXB-22-105	Building- Express Greg Mazares	46	MIRASOL DR	Vilija Lescinskis	2/25/2022 19:22 Windows/Doors	5187 Active
EXB-22-106	Building- Express James Dimopoulo	os 21	HARWOOD DR	JOHN R STRATTON	2/28/2022 12:11 Insulation	3421 Active
EXB-22-109	Building- Express Adam Glenn	2	VINEYARD CIR	KAREN L FLEMING	2/28/2022 17:41 Insulation	4317 Active
EXB-22-111	Building- Express Ronald Manzone	56	LONG HILL RD	Ron Manzone	2/28/2022 19:41 Shed over 200sf	25000 Active
EXB-22-113	Building- Express Armen Safaryan	740	COUNTY RD	MARTHA A OBRIEN	2/28/2022 23:04 Roof	22000 Active
EXB-22-113	Building- Express Armen Safaryan	740	COUNTY RD	MARTHA A OBRIEN	2/28/2022 23:04 Roof	22000 Active
EXB-22-113 Record #	Building- Express Armen Safaryan Record Type Applicant		COUNTY RD Street Name			22000 Active Estimated Record State
	· ·					
Record #	Record Type Applicant	Street No 871	Street Name	Owner Name D	oate Submitted Type of Proposed W	Estimated Record Sta
Record # B-22-59	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi	Street No 871	SCENIC HIGHWAY	Owner Name D Batstone LLC	Pate Submitted Type of Proposed W 2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors	Estimated Record State 26500 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi Building Permit William Donovan	Street No 871 4 1	Street Name SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T	Pate Submitted Type of Proposed W 2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi Building Permit William Donovan Building Permit George Avery	Street No. 871 4 1 eroy 6	SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner	2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41 B-22-42	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi Building Permit William Donovan Building Permit George Avery Building Permit Theodore S. Pome	Street No. 871 4 1 eroy 6	SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR FIELDWOOD DR	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner LAURA TONELLO	2/19/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition 2/7/2022 11:57 Alterations	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active 30000 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41 B-22-42 B-22-38	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi Building Permit William Donovan Building Permit George Avery Building Permit Theodore S. Pome Building Permit Domenic Venture	Street No 871 4 1 eroy 6	SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR FIELDWOOD DR ZOLI LN	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner LAURA TONELLO HARRIET DRAPER	2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition 2/7/2022 11:57 Alterations 2/2/2022 13:28 Kitchen/ bathroom	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active 30000 Active 37285 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41 B-22-42 B-22-38 B-22-58	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi Building Permit William Donovan Building Permit George Avery Building Permit Theodore S. Pome Building Permit Domenic Venture Building Permit Stephen Devlin	Street No. 871 4 1 eroy 6 Illi 5	SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR FIELDWOOD DR ZOLI LN ELM AVE	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner LAURA TONELLO HARRIET DRAPER TAMI M TRASK	2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition 2/7/2022 11:57 Alterations 2/2/2022 13:28 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/21/2022 17:08 Addition	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active 30000 Active 37285 Active 16540112 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41 B-22-42 B-22-38 B-22-58 B-22-44	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi Building Permit William Donovan Building Permit George Avery Building Permit Theodore S. Pome Building Permit Domenic Venture Building Permit Stephen Devlin Building Permit Peter Hopple	Street No. 871 4 1 eroy 6 Illi 5 29	Street Name SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR FIELDWOOD DR ZOLI LN ELM AVE WINGS NECK RD	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner LAURA TONELLO HARRIET DRAPER TAMI M TRASK Jeffery Lang	Pate Submitted Type of Proposed W 2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition 2/7/2022 11:57 Alterations 2/2/2022 13:28 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/21/2022 17:08 Addition 2/9/2022 15:06 Existing Building	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active 30000 Active 37285 Active 16540112 Active 120000 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41 B-22-42 B-22-38 B-22-58 B-22-44 B-22-47 B-22-47	Record Type Building Permit	Street No. 871 4 1 eroy 6 Illi 5 29 18 118 13 170	SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR FIELDWOOD DR ZOLI LN ELM AVE WINGS NECK RD WATERHOUSE RD KENDALL RAE PL CLAY POND RD	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner LAURA TONELLO HARRIET DRAPER TAMI M TRASK Jeffery Lang OTTO TR ABBEYFIELD REALTY TR RM53 Holdings LLC CLAY POND BOURNE ACQUIS LLC	2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition 2/7/2022 11:57 Alterations 2/2/2022 13:28 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/21/2022 17:08 Addition 2/9/2022 15:06 Existing Building 2/13/2022 14:56 Alterations 2/20/2022 17:02 New Construction 2/10/2022 17:38 Alterations	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active 37285 Active 16540112 Active 120000 Active 20000 Active 10000000 Active 75000 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41 B-22-42 B-22-38 B-22-58 B-22-44 B-22-47	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi Building Permit William Donovan Building Permit George Avery Theodore S. Pome Building Permit Domenic Venture Building Permit Stephen Devlin Building Permit Peter Hopple Building Permit Rodney Elliott Building Permit John Farkas	Street No. 871 4 1 eroy 6 Illi 5 29 18 118 13	SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR FIELDWOOD DR ZOLI LN ELM AVE WINGS NECK RD WATERHOUSE RD KENDALL RAE PL	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner LAURA TONELLO HARRIET DRAPER TAMI M TRASK Jeffery Lang OTTO TR ABBEYFIELD REALTY TR RM53 Holdings LLC	2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition 2/7/2022 11:57 Alterations 2/2/2022 13:28 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/21/2022 17:08 Addition 2/9/2022 15:06 Existing Building 2/13/2022 14:56 Alterations 2/20/2022 17:02 New Construction	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active 30000 Active 37285 Active 16540112 Active 120000 Active 20000 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41 B-22-42 B-22-38 B-22-58 B-22-44 B-22-47 B-22-47	Record Type Building Permit Thomas Remmes	Street No. 871 4 1 eroy 6 Illi 5 29 18 118 13 170 1052	SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR FIELDWOOD DR ZOLI LN ELM AVE WINGS NECK RD WATERHOUSE RD KENDALL RAE PL CLAY POND RD	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner LAURA TONELLO HARRIET DRAPER TAMI M TRASK Jeffery Lang OTTO TR ABBEYFIELD REALTY TR RM53 Holdings LLC CLAY POND BOURNE ACQUIS LLC	2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition 2/7/2022 11:57 Alterations 2/2/2022 13:28 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/21/2022 17:08 Addition 2/9/2022 15:06 Existing Building 2/13/2022 14:56 Alterations 2/20/2022 17:02 New Construction 2/10/2022 17:38 Alterations	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active 37285 Active 16540112 Active 120000 Active 20000 Active 10000000 Active 75000 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41 B-22-42 B-22-38 B-22-58 B-22-44 B-22-47 B-22-47 B-22-46	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi Building Permit William Donovan Building Permit George Avery Theodore S. Pome Building Permit Domenic Venture Building Permit Stephen Devlin Building Permit Peter Hopple Building Permit Rodney Elliott Building Permit John Farkas Building Permit Thomas Remmes Building Permit Vincent Malone	Street No. 871 4 1 eroy 6 Illi 5 29 18 118 13 170 1052	SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR FIELDWOOD DR ZOLI LN ELM AVE WINGS NECK RD WATERHOUSE RD KENDALL RAE PL CLAY POND RD SANDWICH RD	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner LAURA TONELLO HARRIET DRAPER TAMI M TRASK Jeffery Lang OTTO TR ABBEYFIELD REALTY TR RM53 Holdings LLC CLAY POND BOURNE ACQUIS LLC Stuart Coggeshall	2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition 2/7/2022 11:57 Alterations 2/2/2022 13:28 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/21/2022 17:08 Addition 2/9/2022 15:06 Existing Building 2/13/2022 14:56 Alterations 2/20/2022 17:02 New Construction 2/10/2022 17:38 Alterations 2/11/2022 16:11 Other	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active 30000 Active 37285 Active 16540112 Active 120000 Active 20000 Active 10000000 Active 75000 Active 5000 Active 5000 Active
Record # B-22-59 B-22-55 B-22-41 B-22-42 B-22-38 B-22-58 B-22-44 B-22-47 B-22-47 B-22-46 B-22-46 B-22-50	Record Type Applicant Building Permit Paul Ricciardi Building Permit William Donovan Building Permit George Avery Building Permit Domenic Venture Building Permit Stephen Devlin Building Permit Peter Hopple Building Permit Rodney Elliott Building Permit John Farkas Building Permit Thomas Remmes Building Permit Vincent Malone Building Permit Heather Bankstor	Street No. 871 4 1 eroy 6 Illi 5 29 18 118 13 170 1052	Street Name SCENIC HIGHWAY DOGWOOD RD NUOVO DR FIELDWOOD DR ZOLI LN ELM AVE WINGS NECK RD WATERHOUSE RD KENDALL RAE PL CLAY POND RD SANDWICH RD OFF COUNTY RD	Owner Name Batstone LLC WJD 4 Dogwood Road Revocable T Susan Scribner LAURA TONELLO HARRIET DRAPER TAMI M TRASK Jeffery Lang OTTO TR ABBEYFIELD REALTY TR RM53 Holdings LLC CLAY POND BOURNE ACQUIS LLC Stuart Coggeshall HEATHER R BANKSTON	2/23/2022 19:56 Windows/Doors 2/19/2022 0:54 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/4/2022 15:19 Addition 2/7/2022 11:57 Alterations 2/2/2022 13:28 Kitchen/ bathroom 2/21/2022 17:08 Addition 2/9/2022 15:06 Existing Building 2/13/2022 14:56 Alterations 2/20/2022 17:02 New Construction 2/10/2022 17:38 Alterations 2/11/2022 16:11 Other 2/14/2022 14:21 Existing Building	Estimated Record State 26500 Active 50000 Active 160000 Active 30000 Active 37285 Active 16540112 Active 120000 Active 20000 Active 10000000 Active 75000 Active 5000 Active 200000 Active

Building Permit William Donovan	2-51 I	4	DOGWOOD RD	WJD FOUR DOGWOOD ROAD REV(2/14/2022 19:07 Kitchen/ bathroom	58400 Active
Building Permit Chris Mackwell 10	2-52 I	100	DR JULIUS KELLEY	C/O REALTY RESOURCES MNGT	2/16/2022 15:05 Water Damage	10000 Active
Building Permit William Schmitz 7	2-53 I	75	PURITAN RD	William & Tracy Oneil	2/18/2022 16:16 Alterations	12500 Active
Building Permit James McGill 4	2-57 I	41	DEPOT RD	Amy Cummings	2/21/2022 14:10 Pool - In Ground	50625 Active
Building Permit Neville Pohl 12	2-54 I	1221	COUNTY RD	Martin Neville Pohl	2/18/2022 22:20 Accessory Building	10000 Active
Building Permit Elizabeth O'Doherty 2	2-60 I	25	CLAY POND RD	Elizabeth O'doherty	2/27/2022 19:22 Kitchen/ bathroom	5000 Active
Building Permit ANTHONY CAPELLE 1	2-61 I	17	SYCAMORE AVE	Amanda Bongiovanni	2/28/2022 19:11 Other	23850 Active
Building Permit William Schmitz 7 Building Permit James McGill 4 Building Permit Neville Pohl 12 Building Permit Elizabeth O'Doherty 2	2-53 1 2-57 1 2-54 1 2-60 1	41 1221	PURITAN RD DEPOT RD COUNTY RD CLAY POND RD	William & Tracy Oneil Amy Cummings Martin Neville Pohl Elizabeth O'doherty	2/18/2022 16:16 Alterations 2/21/2022 14:10 Pool - In Ground 2/18/2022 22:20 Accessory Building 2/27/2022 19:22 Kitchen/ bathroom	12500 Ac 50625 Ac 10000 Ac 5000 Ac